SISW UNIVERSAL & SPECIAL WASTE FEE SCHEDULE OCT 2021

SPECIAL WASTE
Site Milner Butte Landfill |Ohio Gulch Transfer |Hub Butte Out-of District Fee

Station
Liquid Waste
Septage/Grease Trap ($10.00/Ton $10.00/Ton $10.00/Ton $20.00/Ton
Sump Waste $30.00/Ton $30.00/Ton $30.00/Ton $60.00/Ton
WWTP Sludge MSW Fee Set by Blaine County [Diverted to MBL MSW Fee
Contaminated Soil $40.00/Ton Diverted to MBL Diverted to MBL $80.00/Ton
Asbestos Containing Material (ACM)
ACM $75.00/Ton Diverted to MBL $75.00/Ton $150.00/Ton
Minimum Fee $75.00 Diverted to MBL $75.00 $150.00

UNIVERSAL WASTE
Tires Small Tire Only Medium Tire Only Large Tire Implement Tire Bulk Tires
Tire Only $3.00 each $5.00 each $20.00 each $40.00 each $300.00/Ton
Tire & Rim $4.00 each $6.00 each
Scrap Metal Styrofoam/Light Untarped Load White Goods Equipment Labor
No Charge $64.00/CY $10.00 each offense |$5.00 each $75.00/Hour with $30.00/Hour with
$200.00/Ton $75.00 Minimum $30.00 Minimum

Offal Fee/CY

Carcass Large

Carcass Small

Bulk Carcass

Burned Material
Milner Butte LF

Burned Material
Transfer Station

$22.00/CY $15.00/Carcass $1.00/Carcass MSW Fee $40.00/Ton Mixed C&D Fee
Wood Chips Clean Green Untreated/Pallet E-Waste Amount Fee
Non-Bulk (less than  |$5.00/CY $5.00/CY Computer Towers Unlimited No Charge
100 cubic yards)
Bulk (over 100 cubic [$400.00/Load $400.00/Load Laptops Unlimited No Charge
yards)
Flat-Screen Monitors |Unlimited No Charge
Household CRT <3 No Charge
Monitors
Household CRT >3 $8.00 each
Monitors
Commercial CRT Unlimited $8.00 each

Monitors




